Project Type

Commercial - In Office
Appointments

On Site Inspection

Residential - In Office
Appointment

Walk in appointment

Residential - Accessory
Apartments

Residential - Accessory Building

Residential - Additions /
Remodels

Residential - Demolition
Residential - Electrical Permit

Residential - Foundation /
Basement

Residential - New SFH
Residential - Plumbing Permit
Residential - Pool Permit
Residential - Replacement Home
Residential - SSWW

Residential Change of Use
Residential Multi-Unit
Commercial - Accessory

Commercial - Addition /
Remodels

Commercial - Demolition
Commercial - Electrical Permit

Commercial - Foundation /
Basement

Commercial - New
Commercial - Plumbing Permit
Commercial - Pool Permit
Commercial - SSWW
Commercial - Towers
Commercial Change of Use
Commercial Multi Unit Building
Banner sign

Chimney

Home Occupation 1

Life Safety Inspection

Town of Windham's

Fiscal Year Activity Comparison
End Date 03/31/17

Permits Issued

This Fiscal YTD Last Fiscal YTD This Fiscal YTD Last Fiscal YTD

39

109

21
245

16

72
141

112

12

24

45

o U1 B N M O b

31

123

20
231

40
103

93

12

37

55

Total Inspections

56

58

268

75

318

17
510

46

676
287

19
357

92

123

92

73
52

38

©

w O r» O

55

82

265

12

103

360

431

15

479
209

41
272

56

123

72

36
38

O O U0 O O W Bk

Total Fees
This Fiscal YTD Last Fiscal YTD
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$500.00 $662.30
$3,039.00 $3,239.65
$14,192.70 $12,823.60
$680.00 $600.00
$7,440.00 $6,950.00
$2,109.90 $3,177.04
$130,978.81 $67,990.92
$17,600.00 $11,510.00
$200.00 $120.00
$981.70 $2,892.15
$30,165.00 $23,865.00
$150.00 $50.00
$14,578.34 $16,335.00
$194.40 $0.00
$8,515.90 $20,362.18
$200.00 $180.00
$1,250.00 $1,290.00
$499.95 $0.00
$8,697.01 $17,143.50
$1,770.00 $3,280.00
$0.00 $30.00
$3,790.00 $1,540.00
$880.00 $410.00
$450.00 $200.00
$1,209.60 $0.00
$240.00 $300.00
$30.00 $150.00
$150.00 $80.00
$0.00 $0.00

MYGOV.US

Town of Windham | Fiscal Year Activity Comparison | Printed 04/03/2017 at 09:38 AM

Page 1 of 2



Mechanical Systems 125 27 98 $14,287.50 $6,321.00
Permanent Sign 19 23 0 0 $720.00 $690.00
Road Permit Application 6 3 1 $2,219.50 $1,285.00
Soil & Erosion Permit 111 91 71 42 $3,410.00 $2,740.00
Temporary Sign Permit 6 12 0 0 $180.00 $360.00
Board Of Appeals 0 0 4 15 $0.00 $0.00
Board of Appeals - Admin Appeal 1 1 2 0 $400.00 $400.00
Department Head Meeting 0 0 2 4 $0.00 $0.00
Development Team Meetings 0 0 3 6 $0.00 $0.00
Monthly Meeting 0 0 0 2 $0.00 $0.00
Planning Staff Review 0 0 5 2 $0.00 $0.00
Junkyard Renewals 0 0 7 7 $0.00 $0.00
Shoreland - Accessory Building 3 1 0 1 $179.20 $73.40
Shoreland - Additions / Remodels 12 15 40 41 $5,400.00 $2,937.25
Shoreland - Demolition 6 5 5 2 $180.00 $150.00
Shoreland - Electrical Permit 0 11 $0.00 $210.00
Sggﬂlﬁ - Foundation / 2 0 3 0 $474.80 $0.00
Shoreland - New SFH 1 0 24 $1,730.63 $0.00
Shoreland - Plumbing Permit 0 4 5 $0.00 $520.00
Shoreland - Replacement Home 4 5 30 19 $2,866.15 $3,820.50
Shoreland - Soil & Erosion - Major 0 1 1 $0.00 $100.00
Shoreland - Soil & Erosion - Minor 6 6 3 2 $280.00 $300.00
Shoreland - SSWW 9 6 24 10 $2,280.00 $1,150.00
Shoreland Tree Removal Permit 6 11 12 13 $300.00 $550.00
Shoreland Zoning Permit 19 26 6 0 $950.00 $1,350.00
Tree Removal Permit 5 20 10 27 $250.00 $1,000.00
Totals 1,265 1,087 3,571 2,914 $286,600.09 $219,138.49
MYGOV.US Fiscal Year Activity Comparison Printed 04/03/17 at 9:38 AM
MYGOV.US Town of Windham | Fiscal Year Activity Comparison | Printed 04/03/2017 at 09:38 AM Page 2 of 2



