Town of Windham's

Fiscal Year Activity Comparison

End Date 03/31/17

	Permits Issued		Total Inspections		Total Fees	
Project Type	This Fiscal YTD	Last Fiscal YTD	This Fiscal YTD	Last Fiscal YTD	This Fiscal YTD	Last Fiscal YTD
Commercial - In Office Appointments	0	0	56	55	\$0.00	\$0.00
On Site Inspection	0	0	58	82	\$0.00	\$0.00
Residential - In Office Appointment	0	0	268	265	\$0.00	\$0.00
Walk in appointment	0	0	5	7	\$0.00	\$0.00
Residential - Accessory Apartments	1	1	4	12	\$500.00	\$662.30
Residential - Accessory Building	39	31	75	103	\$3,039.00	\$3,239.65
Residential - Additions / Remodels	109	123	318	360	\$14,192.70	\$12,823.60
Residential - Demolition	21	20	17	7	\$680.00	\$600.00
Residential - Electrical Permit	245	231	510	431	\$7,440.00	\$6,950.00
Residential - Foundation / Basement	16	7	46	15	\$2,109.90	\$3,177.04
Residential - New SFH	72	40	676	479	\$130,978.81	\$67,990.92
Residential - Plumbing Permit	141	103	287	209	\$17,600.00	\$11,510.00
Residential - Pool Permit	5	4	2	2	\$200.00	\$120.00
Residential - Replacement Home	3	5	19	41	\$981.70	\$2,892.15
Residential - SSWW	112	93	357	272	\$30,165.00	\$23,865.00
Residential Change of Use	3	1	2	0	\$150.00	\$50.00
Residential Multi-Unit	12	12	92	56	\$14,578.34	\$16,335.00
Commercial - Accessory	2	0	1	2	\$194.40	\$0.00
Commercial - Addition / Remodels	24	37	123	123	\$8,515.90	\$20,362.18
Commercial - Demolition	5	6	0	0	\$200.00	\$180.00
Commercial - Electrical Permit	45	55	92	72	\$1,250.00	\$1,290.00
Commercial - Foundation / Basement	1	0	2	0	\$499.95	\$0.00
Commercial - New	8	3	73	36	\$8,697.01	\$17,143.50
Commercial - Plumbing Permit	18	21	52	38	\$1,770.00	\$3,280.00
Commercial - Pool Permit	0	1	0	0	\$0.00	\$30.00
Commercial - SSWW	12	6	38	16	\$3,790.00	\$1,540.00
Commercial - Towers	4	1	0	1	\$880.00	\$410.00
Commercial Change of Use	9	4	9	3	\$450.00	\$200.00
Commercial Multi Unit Building	4	0	29	0	\$1,209.60	\$0.00
Banner sign	7	10	0	0	\$240.00	\$300.00
Chimney	1	5	1	5	\$30.00	\$150.00
Home Occupation 1	5	3	0	0	\$150.00	\$80.00
Life Safety Inspection	0	0	3	0	\$0.00	\$0.00

Mechanical Systems	125	27	98	7	\$14,287.50	\$6,321.00
Permanent Sign	19	23	0	0	\$720.00	\$690.00
Road Permit Application	6	3	1	1	\$2,219.50	\$1,285.00
Soil & Erosion Permit	111	91	71	42	\$3,410.00	\$2,740.00
Temporary Sign Permit	6	12	0	0	\$180.00	\$360.00
Board Of Appeals	0	0	4	15	\$0.00	\$0.00
Board of Appeals - Admin Appeal	1	1	2	0	\$400.00	\$400.00
Department Head Meeting	0	0	2	4	\$0.00	\$0.00
Development Team Meetings	0	0	3	6	\$0.00	\$0.00
Monthly Meeting	0	0	0	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
Planning Staff Review	0	0	5	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
Junkyard Renewals	0	0	7	7	\$0.00	\$0.00
Shoreland - Accessory Building	3	1	0	1	\$179.20	\$73.40
Shoreland - Additions / Remodels	12	15	40	41	\$5,400.00	\$2,937.25
Shoreland - Demolition	6	5	5	2	\$180.00	\$150.00
Shoreland - Electrical Permit	0	7	0	11	\$0.00	\$210.00
Shoreland - Foundation / Basement	2	0	3	0	\$474.80	\$0.00
Shoreland - New SFH	1	0	24	0	\$1,730.63	\$0.00
Shoreland - Plumbing Permit	0	4	5	9	\$0.00	\$520.00
Shoreland - Replacement Home	4	5	30	19	\$2,866.15	\$3,820.50
Shoreland - Soil & Erosion - Major	0	1	1	1	\$0.00	\$100.00
Shoreland - Soil & Erosion - Minor	6	6	3	2	\$280.00	\$300.00
Shoreland - SSWW	9	6	24	10	\$2,280.00	\$1,150.00
Shoreland Tree Removal Permit	6	11	12	13	\$300.00	\$550.00
Shoreland Zoning Permit	19	26	6	0	\$950.00	\$1,350.00
Tree Removal Permit	5	20	10	27	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
Totals	1,265	1,087	3,571	2,914	\$286,600.09	\$219,138.49

MYGOV.US Fiscal Year Activity Comparison Printed 04/03/17 at 9:38 AM